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Students' Union Elections 2025- 26 

Grievance Redressal Cell 

Name 

Prof. Pratibha Chawla 

Prof. T. Venugopalarn 
Mr. Virendra Mehra 

Dr. Amarendra Kumar Pandey 

Dr. Kanwaljeet Singh 

Dr. Puneet Singh Lamba 

Prof. Gurmohinder Singh 
Principifre/Principal 

Mr. Ritwick Bhattacharjee 

Mr. Ujjwal Mukherjee 

Sri Guru Tegh Bat.udur Khalsa College 

facir 
favaftur�/University of Delhi 

fa-990009/Delhi -110007 

S. Amarjeet Singh Chahal 

Phone: 9717622113 

Mobile Number 

9811443013 

9958089810 

8826929740 

9810745604 

9871940171 

9654037690 

9810907138 

9582452545 

9905756517 

Date: 12.09.2025 
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Dr. Inderpreet Kaur 

(Returning Officer) 
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